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§ 101 Invalidity Rates 
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§ 101 Invalidity Rates by District/Stage: 2017 

Sources: Prof. Peter Menell 
                     UC Berkeley 

DDel EDTex NDCal CDCal Other 

12(b)(6) 

12(c) 

MSJ 

Invalid Not Invalid 

26 

18 

6 
0 

9 11 

22 

2 

13 

5 

7 
5 2 0 2 4 

12 

4 0 0 

5 
8 

2 0 4 
8 

1 2 0 0 


